Liverpool
Girls Varsity Swimming/Diving
2024 - 2025

Coaches:

¢ Madison Hall, Head Coach
o Ashleigh Reinhardt

Players (26)

NAME

Isabelle Akley
Abigail Andrejko
Ruby Brown
Brielle Bryant
Emma Dart
Madison Dart
Victoria Erardi
Emily Gublo

Mary Hayden
Claudia Huegel
Delaynie Jessie
Madelyn Jewett
Arianna Kuznia
Abbigail Lane
Elizabeth Manley
Arianna Mineo
Olivia Morgan
Molly Murphy
June Piorkowski
Jaylin Pope
Aniyah Reid

Ava Riegelman
Sabrina Scherfner
Ariana Thompson
Natalie Thompson
Francesca Valletta

GRADE

11
12
11

10
12

11
12
11
12
10
11
12
12
10
12
11
10
10

11

10

Athletics Director: Ari Liberman
Assistant: Kara Young

4338 Wetzel Rd
Liverpool, NY, 13090
(315) 453-0210
www.liverpool.k12.ny.us
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